2013 GG Program Outcomes

Summary Report

Younger Camper Survey (Grades 2-5)

Average Scores by Session
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Basic Older Camper (Grade 6-8)
Average Scores by Outcome
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e World Friendship had the greatest effect on campers What else should we know?

e The average change in each outcome increases by year at camp

e  Girls rated slightly higher than boys in every outcome (4 Years Now) G T i e

e Satisfaction Results (Scale 1-10): Mean 9.34 ¢ .90 perfect the way it is.” 38%




. Independence
0%

m Decreased

@ Did not increase or Decrease
& Increased a little bit, maybe
@ Increased some, | am sure

I Increased a lot, | am sure

e Errorin last 4 years of data analysis as a result of an error in the ACA Analysis Spreadsheet
e 95% felt that camp helped increase their independence (Even)

e Females score consistently higher than males (4 year average) Mean: 4.06 ¢ .80
e ACA Normative Values: 60-70th Percentile
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Detailed Older Camper Survey (Grades 8-11)

Average "Change" by Outcome
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Girls rated slightly lower than boys in both change and status (.2% change, .9% status)
Knighthood Il has the highest effect on campers
Satisfaction Results (Scale 1-10): Mean 9.67 ¢ .54



Parent Satisfaction Survey & Feedback

Overall Satisfaction
12%

M Very Unsatisfied
M Unsatisfied

id Neutral

i Satisfied

M Very Satisfied

Satisfaction with Geneva Glen in regards to
9% price? M Very Unsatisfied

' E Unsatisfied

. i Neutral

M Satisfied

M Very Satisfied

Counselors were well-trained and
0, -
1% ssional g very Unsatisfied

® Unsatisfied
i Neutral
M Satisfied

M Very Satisfied

Will you sign your child / children up for
1% Geneva Glen next year?

1% 11% W Probably Not

@ Maybe, Maybe
Not

i Likely

As a parent, what do you value most about your child's camp experience?
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What were your campers' favorite activities & areas this summer?

= 8
g 8.5
3 _ =5 o female E :(| '*5 o
WD ¥ e % 2 2 Y it g B~ ﬁ
5 ¢ PogBPBuY El, o958, S SHE TN GO N\ T
%D g ggg'goaig p D—qc%g -%makegﬁ g %B BEEULE goavg CD§ o Qv)
x5 € bov 5 = good S5 =EH a5 o 2 Es T3 QO :
2 ol oSt CBa)s . 8L 28 898 —tr Se ()= 8
S 18ORIE SO Sy E S B, FioR i ot
. §5dlSOQ) - S48 E T 285 & > 28
oD looked OIES g ¢ ) __s : O CULC.E : "DOQ).,_‘Q;:) EE
arC ryg g ’CD oéhneverg-sﬁ'ﬂ cd &;_( p Rifles UD 8
o '®) S & tg¥= 2 88 : ¢« Ropes § U2 .8
e S5 20 Q) 52 52 Q) < & S | O i COETsgene S0HF
planned - . =} %) -
EESE 270" WO S el 5 >4y S
O*—"EJD;D 5Man}’_gﬁ getting 2 C001§ : = = o £ = 3 5o
on O ‘23‘8‘ taking 5 o mteresr.ed._s 8 8,_%& m‘_j)_‘) -§
= : —es ¥ seemed
(a9 50 %



	Younger Camper Survey (Grades 2-5)
	Basic Older Camper (Grade 6-8)
	Detailed Older Camper Survey (Grades 8-11)
	Parent Satisfaction Survey & Feedback
	As a parent, what do you value most about your child's camp experience?
	What were your campers' favorite activities & areas this summer?


